COURT 1

COURT 2

10700 SAPP BROTHERS DR, OMAHA,NE 68138

COURT 2

TJ Covington

Tyson Money

TJ Covington

Tyson Money

TJ Covington

Tyson Money

TJ Covington

COURT 2

Tyson Money

Ryan Bowers

David Horne

Ryan Bowers

David Horne

Ryan Bowers

David Horne

12:35 PM
1:30 PM
2:25 PM
3:20 PM
4:15 PM
5:10 PM
6:05 PM
7:00 PM
‘ Sunday 02/15

COURT 1

Site / Time 10700 SAPP BROTHERS DR, OMAHA,NE 68138

Friday 02/13 COURT 1
5:40 PM Dustin Taylor Jared Blum
6:35 PM Dustin Taylor Jared Blum
7:30 PM Dustin Taylor Jared Blum
8:25 PM Dustin Taylor Jared Blum
9:20 PM

‘ Saturday 02/14 COURT 1

8:00 AM Jeff Kunzman Aaron Spicka
8:55 AM Jeff Kunzman Aaron Spicka
9:50 AM Jeff Kunzman Aaron Spicka
10:45 AM Jeff Kunzman Aaron Spicka
11:40 PM Jeff Kunzman Aaron Spicka

Ryan Bowers

David Horne

8:00 AM

Aaron Williams

Jeff Kunzman

Ryan Bowers

COURT 2

David Horne

8:55 AM

Aaron Williams

Jeff Kunzman

9:50 AM

Aaron Williams

Jeff Kunzman

10:45 AM

Aaron Williams

Jeff Kunzman

11:40 PM

Terrance Jackson

Jazmyne Laskey

12:35 PM

Terrance Jackson

Jazmyne Laskey

1:30 PM

Terrance Jackson

Jazmyne Laskey

2:25 PM

Adam Benes

Jazmyne Laskey

3:20 PM

Adam Benes

Sonny Drummond

4:15 PM
5:10 PM
6:05 PM
7:00 PM

Adam Benes

Sonny Drummond

Steve Balkovec Heath Holtz
Steve Balkovec Heath Holtz
Steve Balkovec Heath Holtz
Steve Balkovec Heath Holtz
Steve Balkovec Zeke Hemphill
Steve Balkovec Zeke Hemphill
Steve Balkovec Zeke Hemphill
Steve Balkovec Zeke Hemphill
Steve Balkovec Zeke Hemphill
Steve Balkovec Zeke Hemphill




