

Site / Time	GOING VERTICAL		GOING VERTICAL	
	COURT 1		COURT 2	
	10700 SAPP BROTHERS DR, OMAHA, NE 68138		10700 SAPP BROTHERS DR, OMAHA, NE 68138	
Friday 02/13	COURT 1		COURT 2	
5:40 PM	Dustin Taylor	Jared Blum	TJ Covington	Tyson Money
6:35 PM	Dustin Taylor	Jared Blum	TJ Covington	Tyson Money
7:30 PM	Dustin Taylor	Jared Blum	TJ Covington	Tyson Money
8:25 PM	Dustin Taylor	Jared Blum	TJ Covington	Tyson Money
9:20 PM	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES
Saturday 02/14	COURT 1		COURT 2	
8:00 AM	Jeff Kunzman	Aaron Spicka	Ryan Bowers	David Horne
8:55 AM	Jeff Kunzman	Aaron Spicka	Ryan Bowers	David Horne
9:50 AM	Jeff Kunzman	Aaron Spicka	Ryan Bowers	David Horne
10:45 AM	Jeff Kunzman	Aaron Spicka	Ryan Bowers	David Horne
11:40 PM	Jeff Kunzman	Aaron Spicka	Ryan Bowers	David Horne
12:35 PM	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES
1:30 PM	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES
2:25 PM	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES
3:20 PM	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES
4:15 PM	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES
5:10 PM	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES
6:05 PM	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES
7:00 PM	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES
Sunday 02/15	COURT 1		COURT 2	
8:00 AM	Aaron Williams	Jeff Kunzman	Steve Balkovec	Heath Holtz
8:55 AM	Aaron Williams	Jeff Kunzman	Steve Balkovec	Heath Holtz
9:50 AM	Aaron Williams	Jeff Kunzman	Steve Balkovec	Heath Holtz
10:45 AM	Aaron Williams	Jeff Kunzman	Steve Balkovec	Heath Holtz
11:40 PM	Terrance Jackson	Jazmyne Laskey	Steve Balkovec	Zeke Hemphill
12:35 PM	Terrance Jackson	Jazmyne Laskey	Steve Balkovec	Zeke Hemphill
1:30 PM	Terrance Jackson	Jazmyne Laskey	Steve Balkovec	Zeke Hemphill
2:25 PM	Adam Benes	Jazmyne Laskey	Steve Balkovec	Zeke Hemphill
3:20 PM	Adam Benes	Sonny Drummond	Steve Balkovec	Zeke Hemphill
4:15 PM	Adam Benes	Sonny Drummond	Steve Balkovec	Zeke Hemphill
5:10 PM	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES
6:05 PM	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES
7:00 PM	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES	NO GAMES